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Logos 
All writing instruments are priced inclusive of a one location engraving. All leather goods are 
priced inclusive of a one location debossing.

Setup Charges
One-time charge of $75.00 per new logo.

Production Time 
Orders generally deliver within the following guidelines:
   Branding:   Dallas Inventory - Within 7 to 10 days from receipt of a complete order
   Customization: 25 - 38 days from receipt of a complete order.

Shipping 
Barrington will ship to meet or exceed your requested in hands date and the charges will be 
added to the total upon shipping. All products are quoted FOB Dallas.

Packaging 
All products are presented in either a presentation ready gift box or a drawstring bag. 

Terms 
Our terms are net 30 with approved credit. Certain orders may require a credit card or deposit.

Barr ington Fundamentals

(24 unit minimum)
(no minimum)
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Fine Wr i t ing Ins truments

With Pen Presentation Box

The Regent Rollerball Pen $35.00

The Regent Ballpoint Pen $35.00

The Rivendale Rollerball Pen $27.50

The Rivendale Ballpoint Pen $27.50

 

Packaging

Available Colors
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Regent Rivendale

Pen Presentation Box

$65

$65

$50

$50

Request personalization for your writing instruments...
because with gifting, it is always the thought that counts!
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Choose Your F inish
Premium Leathers

Florentine 

Natural, vegetable-tanned, full grain, genuine leather with an exquisite aged 

character.

Moc Croc 

Embossed alligator design in premium Italian Leather

Harness Leather (black & british tan) 

Natural, vegetable-tanned, full grain, genuine leather. 

Tuscany Leathers (black & chocolate)

Chrome-tanned and consistent.  This traditional leather offering has won acclaim from 

Barrington clients from it’s inception.

Sevilla Leathers (black & british tan)

Spanish leather offering the look and feel of polished calfskin.

Venice (Man-Made) Leathers (black & chocolate)

A look and feel comparable to full grain leather.
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Choose Your Custom Fabr ic L ining

Choose the right lining to complement your gift’s distinctive exterior. Pick from 
black or cream fabric. Add the logo of your choice in a “step-and-repeat” 
design – available in black on black or any of six colors on cream.

 Black Fabric Cream Fabric Cream Fabric 
 Black Logo Cream Logo Black Logo

 Cream Fabric Cream Fabric Cream Fabric Cream Fabric
 Red Logo Blue Logo Green Logo Purple Logo

Full Color Custom Fabric Lining available on orders of 24+ units.
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Choose Your Gif t  Box and Logo Color

Create a striking look and eliminate the bother of gift wrapping. Match our 
signature pearl white gift box lid with a foil stamped logo and box base in 
your choice of six colors.

 Gold Green Red Purple

Barrington Black Graphite Blue

Full Color Logo foil stamping available on orders of 100+ units.
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21” x 9” x 14”

Captain’s Bag

Premium (Florentine Only) $495.00   |   Tuscany $250.00   |   Venice $125.00$400.00 $250.00$600.00

Custom Fabric Lining Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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21” x 12” x 10”
Premium (Florentine Only) $350.00   |   Tuscany $235.00   |   Venice $125.00

Belmont Cabin Bag

$400.00 $250.00$600.00

Custom Fabric Lining Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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20” x 13” x 5” (Strap Drop 9”)
Premium (Florentine Only) $250.00

St . Anne Tote

$300.00 $175.00$400.00

Custom Fabric Lining

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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18” x 15” x 7” (Strap Drop 9 1/2”)

Nantucket Tote

Premium (Florentine Only) $275.00   |   Tuscany $150.00   |   Venice $95.00$500.00 $300.00 $200.00

Custom Fabric Lining

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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19” x 12” x 7” (Strap Drop 10”)

Sonoma Zippered Tote

Premium (Florentine Only) $295.00$500.00 $300.00 $200.00

Custom Fabric Lining

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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7 1/2” x 10” x 3 1/2”

Doppelt  Shaving Ki t  / Cosmetics Bag

Premium $125.00   |  Tuscany $95.00   |  Venice $70.00$250.00 $200.00 $150.00

Custom Fabric Lining Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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4 1/2” x 7” x 3”
Premium $65.00   |  Tuscany $45.00   |  Venice $35.00

Crown Valuables Pouch

$100.00 $80.00 $70.00

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing

Custom Fabric Lining
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7 3/4” x 3 1/2” x 2 1/2”

Highclere Accessor y Case

Premium (Florentine Only) $55.00   |  Tuscany $45.00   |  Venice $40.00$110.00 $90.00 $80.00

Request HDWeave 
Designs and PricingCustom Fabric Lining



page 17

<

10” x 13” x 6”

Eagle Shoe Bag

Premium $150.00   |  Tuscany $90.00   |  Venice $75.00$300.00 $180.00 $150.00

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing

Custom Fabric Lining
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3 3/4” x 5 1/2” (Closed)  7 1/2” x 5 1/2” (Open)

Passpor t  Case

Premium $30.00   |  Tuscany $25.00   |  Sevilla $20.00$60.00 $50.00 $40.00

Custom Fabric Lining Custom Fabric Lining

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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4 1/2”” x 9” x 1” (Closed) 9” x 9” x 1/2” (Open)

Traveler’s  Organizer

Premium $90.00   |  Tuscany $60.00   |  Sevilla $40.00$180.00 $120.00 $80.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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5 3/4” x 1 1/2” Dia.

Baggage Handle Wrap

Premium $35.00   |  Tuscany $30.00   |  Venice $30.00$70.00 $60.00 $55.00

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing



page 21

<

4 1/2” x 2 3/4” (Closed)

Wickham Luggage Tag

Premium $30.00   |  Tuscany $25.00   |  Sevilla $20.00$60.00 $50.00 $40.00

Custom Fabric Lining Custom Fabric Lining

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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Hampton Box

Box only 
Premium $90.00   |  Sevilla $60.00

Box with Stationery and Pen Set
Stationery: 25 cards & envelopes 
Premium with Regent $130.50 

Premium with Rivendale $123.00
Sevilla with Regent $100.00 

Sevilla with Rivendale $90.00

8” x 2 1/4” x 6”

$170.00 $120.00

$250.00
$230.00

$200.00
$190.00

Rivendale Pens

Regent Pens

Custom Fabric 
Lining (featuring
signature photo)

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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7” x 6 1/2” x 1 3/4” (Closed)  7” x 13 1/2” (Open) 
Premium $95.00   |  Tuscany $60.00   |  Sevilla $50.00

Windsor Correspondent

$190.00 $120.00 $100.00

Custom Fabric Lining

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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23” x 20 1/2” x 1” (Closed)  23” x 41” x 1” (Open)
Premium $495.00   |   Tuscany $250.00   |   Venice $125.00

Crafton Garment Bag

$600.00 $400.00 $250.00

Custom Fabric Lining Custom Fabric Lining
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3 1/2” x 5 1/2” – Includes 25 wrapped 3x5 cards
Premium $35.00   |   Tuscany $25.00   |   Sevilla $20.00

Corporate Pocket Jotter

$70.00 $50.00 $40.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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14” x 10 1/2” x 1”
Premium (Florentine Only) $95.00   |   Tuscany $70.00   |   Venice $45.00

Buchanan 13” Laptop Case

$200.00 $140.00 $90.00

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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13” x 10” x 1” (Expands to 4”)
Premium $150.00   |   Tuscany $80.00   |   Sevilla $65.00

St . James Expandable Fol io

$250.00 $160.00 $130.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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17” x 13” x 2 1/2”
Premium (Florentine only) $285.00   |   Tuscany $165.00   |   Venice $110.60

Thin Laptop Br ief  Case

$400.00 $300.00 $200.00

Custom Fabric Lining Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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7 3/4” x 10 1/2” x 1/2” – Standard Composition-sized Insert
Premium $110.00   |   Tuscany $75.00   |   Sevilla $60.00

Old English Book Jacket

$100.00$150.00$200.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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6” x 8 3/4” x 1/2” – Standard Sized Insert
Premium $65.00   |   Tuscany $45.00   |   Sevilla $35.00

Junior Old English Book Jacket

$130.00 $90.00 $70.00

Custom Fabric Lining Custom Fabric Lining

Notebook/Journal

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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9 1/2” x 12 3/4” – Standard Letter-sized Pad
Premium $120.00   |   Tuscany $80.00   |   Sevilla $65.00

Dover Wr i t ing Por t fol io

$240.00 $170.00 $130.00

Custom Fabric Lining Custom Fabric Lining

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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6 1/2” x 9” – Standard Junior-sized Pad
Premium $80.00   |   Tuscany $55.00   |   Sevilla $45.00

Junior Wr i t ing Por t fol io

$160.00 $110.00 $90.00

Custom Fabric Lining Custom Fabric Lining

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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2 3/4” x 3 1/2”
Premium $32.50

Original Money Cl ip

$65.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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4 1/2” x 3 1/4” (Closed) 8 1/4” x 3 1/4” (Open)
Premium $45.00   |   Tuscany $35.00

Fl ip Cl ip Wallet

$100.00 $70.00

Custom Fabric Lining Custom Fabric Lining

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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2 3/4” x 5 1/2”
Premium $40.00   |   Tuscany $32.00   |   Sevilla $27.00

Kensington Wallet

$80.00 $60.00 $50.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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4” x 3”
Premium $30.00   |   Tuscany $25.00   |   Sevilla $20.00

Covington Sl im Card Case

$60.00 $50.00 $40.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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4 1/4” x 2 3/4” x 2 3/4”
Premium $35.00   |   Tuscany $30.00   |   Sevilla $22.50

Snap Desktop Cell  Phone Holder

$60.00 $50.00 $45.00

Custom Fabric Lining
HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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Holds 5x7 Print in Landscape or Portrait
Sevilla $42.00

Yorkshire Snap Frame

$80.00

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 

Custom Fabric Lining
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4 1/2” x 1”
Premium $25.00   |   Tuscany $20.00

Chapman Key Tag

$50.00 $40.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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4 1/2” x 7”
Premium $50.00   |   Tuscany $36.50   |   Sevilla $30.00   |   Venice $30.00

Yardage Book Cover

$100.00 $70.00 $50.00 $50.00

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 

Custom Fabric Lining
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4 3/4” x 4 1/2” x 2” – 7X Magnification
Premium $75.00   |   Tuscany $65.00   |   Sevilla $55.00

Precis ion Field Glasses & Leather Case

$150.00 $130.00 $110.00

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 

Custom Fabric Lining
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8” x 8” x 1 3/4”
Premium $38.50   |   Tuscany $30.00   |   Sevilla $25.00

Oxford Snap Valet

$80.00 $60.00 $50.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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5 1/4” x 2”
Premium $35.00   |   Tuscany $30.00

Sommelier’s  Corkscrew

$70.00 $60.00

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift Custom Fabric Lining
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4 1/4” x 2 3/4” x 2 3/4” (Base) 3 3/4” x 3 3/4” (Coaster)
Premium $80.00   |   Tuscany $55.00   |   Sevilla $40.00

Darcy Coaster Set

Set of 4 with Holder

$120.00 $90.00 $70.00

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 

Custom Fabric Lining
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20” x 11 1/2” x 8”
Canvas w/Premium $150.00    |   Canvas w/Tuscany $125.00    |   Canvas w/Venice $100.00 

Canvas Rucksack

$300.00 $250.00 $250.00

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 

Custom Fabric Lining
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2 3/4” x 3 1/2” (Open)
Premium (Florentine only)  $25.00

Cord Wraps – Set of 3

Set of 3

$50.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift

HDWeave Not 
Applicable
for this Gift 
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4 1/2” x 3 1/4” (closed)  4 1/2” x 6 1/2” (Open)
Premium  $45.00

Kent Keyr ing Wallet

$90.00

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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4 1/2” x 6 1/2” (Strap Drop 25”)
Premium (Florentine only) $120.00

Stadium Crossbody

$200.00

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift
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12” x 8 1/4” x 2 1/2” (Strap Drop 24”)
Premium (Florentine only) $140.00

Norfolk Crossbody

$270.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Visible on this Gift

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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10 3/4” Dia.  x 14”
Venice $75.00

Watson Shag Bag

$150.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Applicable on this Gift

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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  Three Sizes Available – Driver(L), Fairway(M), Utility(S)
Venice $37.50 each

Headcover

$50.00

Custom Fabric Lining
Not Applicable on this Gift

Request HDWeave 
Designs and Pricing
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